
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

 

  1 Sf Washington High Sc    15    1    2    3    4    5    9   28  23:06.9  0:58.4 

  2 Watertown                53    6    8   10   13   16   24   25  24:43.6  1:43.9 

  3 Tmb                      72    7   11   17   18   19   22   23  25:16.1  1:52.6 

  4 Cm                       82   12   14   15   20   21   26   27  25:37.0  0:56.4 

 

Incomplete Teams: Lakeview, Luverne, Worthington 

<A HREF="#INDIVIDUALS">Individuals</A> 

  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Sf Washington High Sc 

  293     1  Kayla DeBeer, 8            22:41.0    7:19 

  302     2  Ella Kolb, 8               22:47.8    7:21 

  305     3  Sydney Lather, 9           22:54.3    7:23 

  300     4  Emma Johnson, 9            23:31.8    7:35 

  316     5  Katelyn Severson, 9        23:39.4    7:38 

  318     9  Anna Vroman, 9             24:14.2    7:49 

  312    28  Jovan RunningEnemy, 10     31:28.2   10:09 

Total Time = 1:55:34.1     Total Places = 15 

 

2. Watertown 

  407     6  Brooke Ziegler, 9          23:57.5    7:44 

  394     8  Sierra Tennis, 10          24:13.1    7:49 

  389    10  Kristen Schulte, 7         24:24.4    7:52 

  400    13  Caitlyn Waugh, 10          25:21.6    8:11 

  366    16  Destiny Jordan, 10         25:41.3    8:17 

  390    24  Maelee Schulte, 8          26:52.9    8:40 



  356    25  Ellie Burczek, 12          28:34.9    9:13 

Total Time = 2:03:37.8     Total Places = 53 

 

3. Tmb 

  339     7  Kristin Vogl, 12           23:58.9    7:44 

  323    11  Hannah Brockway, 12        24:57.6    8:03 

  335    17  Taylor Schmidt, 12         25:41.9    8:17 

  334    18  Dakota Rolling, 11         25:50.6    8:20 

  329    19  Ashton Horner, 10          25:51.5    8:20 

  332    22  Makala Lemburg, 9          26:20.7    8:30 

  331    23  Anna Kern, 12              26:36.9    8:35 

Total Time = 2:06:20.4     Total Places = 72 

 

4. Cm 

  163    12  Madison Verhelst, 11       25:07.8    8:06 

  137    14  Sarah Hansen, 10           25:26.2    8:12 

  148    15  Kaylee Leppke, 10          25:35.2    8:15 

  166    20  Paige Welsh, 9             25:51.7    8:21 

  146    21  Nicole Kamrath, 11         26:04.1    8:25 

  116    26  Allison Anderson, 10       28:43.6    9:16 

  144    27  Baily Kaas, 11             28:58.2    9:21 

Total Time = 2:08:04.8     Total Places = 82 

              TEAM 

  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

  293     1     1  Kayla DeBeer, 8            22:41.0    7:19  Sf Washington High Sc  

  302     2     2  Ella Kolb, 8               22:47.8    7:21  Sf Washington High Sc  

  305     3     3  Sydney Lather, 9           22:54.3    7:23  Sf Washington High Sc  

  300     4     4  Emma Johnson, 9            23:31.8    7:35  Sf Washington High Sc  



  316     5     5  Katelyn Severson, 9        23:39.4    7:38  Sf Washington High Sc  

  407     6     6  Brooke Ziegler, 9          23:57.5    7:44  Watertown             

  339     7     7  Kristin Vogl, 12           23:58.9    7:44  Tmb                   

  394     8     8  Sierra Tennis, 10          24:13.1    7:49  Watertown             

  318     9     9  Anna Vroman, 9             24:14.2    7:49  Sf Washington High Sc  

  389    10    10  Kristen Schulte, 7         24:24.4    7:52  Watertown             

  323    11    11  Hannah Brockway, 12        24:57.6    8:03  Tmb                   

  163    12    12  Madison Verhelst, 11       25:07.8    8:06  Cm                    

  216    13        Megan Rogers, 11           25:17.4    8:09  Luverne               

  400    14    13  Caitlyn Waugh, 10          25:21.6    8:11  Watertown             

  137    15    14  Sarah Hansen, 10           25:26.2    8:12  Cm                    

  199    16        Tianna Doppenberg, 12      25:34.7    8:15  Luverne               

  148    17    15  Kaylee Leppke, 10          25:35.2    8:15  Cm                    

  366    18    16  Destiny Jordan, 10         25:41.3    8:17  Watertown             

  335    19    17  Taylor Schmidt, 12         25:41.9    8:17  Tmb                   

  334    20    18  Dakota Rolling, 11         25:50.6    8:20  Tmb                   

  329    21    19  Ashton Horner, 10          25:51.5    8:20  Tmb                   

  166    22    20  Paige Welsh, 9             25:51.7    8:21  Cm                    

  146    23    21  Nicole Kamrath, 11         26:04.1    8:25  Cm                    

  332    24    22  Makala Lemburg, 9          26:20.7    8:30  Tmb                   

  331    25    23  Anna Kern, 12              26:36.9    8:35  Tmb                   

  390    26    24  Maelee Schulte, 8          26:52.9    8:40  Watertown             

  180    27        Cassie Louwagie, 9         27:14.8    8:47  Lakeview              

  341    28        Katlyn Wieme, 11           27:18.8    8:49  Tmb                   

  330    29        Courtney Horner, 12        27:44.9    8:57  Tmb                   

  218    30        Carly Serie, 12            28:03.1    9:03  Luverne               

  356    31    25  Ellie Burczek, 12          28:34.9    9:13  Watertown             

  116    32    26  Allison Anderson, 10       28:43.6    9:16  Cm                    

  144    33    27  Baily Kaas, 11             28:58.2    9:21  Cm                    



  135    34        Marissa Hansen, 10         28:59.7    9:21  Cm                    

  156    35        Jennifer Thomas, 11        29:45.8    9:36  Cm                    

  434    36        Mali Kippernes, 12         30:25.5    9:49  Worthington           

  326    37        Lily Gladis, 11            30:52.4    9:58  Tmb                   

  312    38    28  Jovan RunningEnemy, 10     31:28.2   10:09  Sf Washington High Sc  

  151    39        Natalia Petrova, 12        32:03.6   10:21  Cm                    

  471    40        Abby Wede, 9               32:15.2   10:24  Worthington           

  424    41        Sarah Desmith, 9           32:40.7   10:32  Worthington           

  446    42        Jenna Nelson, 12           32:56.5   10:38  Worthington 


